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hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Cad Dames  Uur=17:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 308 Van Daele Morgane         ACME  40.33m   05  
 
hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Sch Dames  Uur=17:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 2697 Van Daele Maité           ACME  43.03m   03  
 2 2937 Lemmens Ona               ACME  25.97m   04  
  3115 Huygens Cloé              SPVI      GP     03  
 
hamerslingeren 5,000kg    Sch Heren  Uur=17:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 3347 Bettolo Anthony           ARCH  55.02m   04  
 
hamerslingeren 4,000kg    JSM Dames  Uur=17:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 1947 Lagrou Ilke               VAC   57.14m Sen 98  
 2 1240 Lambrecht Nele            MACW  46.77m Sen 96  
 3 1795 Vanbaelenberghe Wege      RCG   46.58m Sen 99  
 4 375 Vanbaelenberghe Chucha    RCG   35.71m Jun 02  
 5 2947 De Sutter Mirjam          ACME  21.90m W40 75  
  1675 Lucas Vie                 KAAG      GP   Sen 98  
 
gewichtwerpen 09,08kg  JSM Dames  Uur=17:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 2947 De Sutter Mirjam          ACME  7.42m W40 75  
 
hamerslingeren 6 kg    Jun Heren  Uur=17:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 122 Bruggeman Tim             ACME  33.94m   01  
  9001 Schade Daan               NED       GP     01  
 
gewichtwerpen 11,34kg Jun Heren  Uur=17:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 122 Bruggeman Tim             ACME  10.99m   01  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
hamerslingeren 7,260kg    Sen Heren  Uur=17:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 1712 Malengreaux Remi          RCG   63.64m   95  
 2 2267 Gieghase Kobe             VAC   54.52m   98  
 3 1890 Lemmens Steffen           ACME  46.60m   96  
 4 1723 Van Goethem Tim           ACME  35.34m   92  
  1202 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL      GP     87  
 
gewichtwerpen 15,88kg Sen Heren  Uur=17:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 1890 Lemmens Steffen           ACME  12.57m   96  
  1202 Goossens Bjorn            ACHL      GP     87  
 
hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=17:42 
Reeks:1 
 
 1 5798 De Zutter Ricky           RIEM  28.28m M35 81  
 
gewichtwerpen 15,88kg M35 Mas Heren  Uur=17:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 5798 De Zutter Ricky           RIEM  9.90m M35 81  
 
hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames  Uur=17:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 2755 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   35.77m W50 67  
 2 3315 Vos Ingrid                ACW   33.96m W50 66  
 3 3559 Van Parijs Marleen        RCG   33.51m W55 64  
 4 2962 Keulemans Miriam          WIBO  31.17m W50 67  
 5 3284 De Sutter Carine          ACME  29.66m W50 66  
 6 3107 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   18.10m W70 49  
 
gewichtwerpen 07,26kg W50 Mas Dames  Uur=17:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 2755 De Wolf Kathleen          RAM   12.27m W50 67  
 2 3315 Vos Ingrid                ACW   11.82m W50 66  
 3 2962 Keulemans Miriam          WIBO  8.79m W50 67  
  3284 De Sutter Carine          ACME      GP   W50 66  
 
gewichtwerpen 05,45kg W60 Mas Dames  Uur=17:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 3107 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   6.54m W70 49  
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hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren  Uur=17:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 6914 Bettolo Laurent°          ARCH  54.29m M50 66  
 2 4390 Huyghe Marc               ACME  38.96m M55 62  
 3 5326 Lucas Steven              ASVO  35.75m M50 69  
 4 5118 Buyle Hector              VOLH  31.27m M55 64  
 5 3878 Willems Wim               STAX  24.07m M55 64  
 6 6349 Brohet Alain              ARCH  17.24m M55 63  
 
hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=17:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 7228 Pillez Jean-Pierre        CRAC  27.78m M60 59  
 2 4319 De Vriendt Etienne        ACME  24.79m M65 51  
 3 5849 De Rocker Eric            OB    15.96m M65 53  
 
hamerslingeren 3,000kg M8 Mas Heren  Uur=17:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 5780 Nevens Frans              SPVI  17.04m M75 40  
 
gewichtwerpen 09,08kg M60 Mas Heren  Uur=17:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 7228 Pillez Jean-Pierre        CRAC  10.53m M60 59  
 2 4319 De Vriendt Etienne        ACME  9.46m M65 51  
 3 5849 De Rocker Eric            OB    6.79m M65 53  
 
gewichtwerpen 05,45kg M80 Mas Heren  Uur=17:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 5780 Nevens Frans              SPVI  6.92m M75 40  
 
gewichtwerpen 11,34kg M50 Mas Heren  Uur=17:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 6914 Bettolo Laurent°          ARCH  19.99m M50 66  
 2 4390 Huyghe Marc               ACME  12.58m M55 62  
 3 5326 Lucas Steven              ASVO  11.60m M50 69  
 4 3878 Willems Wim               STAX  10.37m M55 64  
 5 5118 Buyle Hector              VOLH  10.32m M55 64  
 6 6349 Brohet Alain              ARCH  6.29m M55 63  
 
 


